
November 02, 2019

Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Easton Foss St. Scholastica1391 26:32.11   1 SR 3:19/K
Lars Dewall St. Scholastica1390 26:32.22   2 FR 3:19/K
Isaac Boedigheimer St. Scholastica1382 26:42.93   3 JR 3:20/K
Ryan Anderson Minnesota-Morris1349 27:26.94   4 SR 3:26/K
Derrick Moe Wis.-Superior1416 27:31.05   5 SO 3:26/K
Nick Matelich St. Scholastica1397 27:34.16   6 SO 3:27/K
Ryan Steger St. Scholastica1407 27:51.97   7 JR 3:29/K
Bjorn Larson St. Scholastica1394 27:58.28   8 SO 3:30/K
Edward Carlson Wis.-Superior1412 28:01.19   9 SR 3:30/K
Wes Donaldson Northwestern (Minn.)1375 28:01.910  10 FR 3:30/K
Jonathan Laughlin St. Scholastica1395 28:02.011  11 SO 3:30/K
Tamer Mische-Richter St. Scholastica1399 28:03.0(> 7)  12 JR 3:30/K
Matthew Stuber St. Scholastica1410 28:06.3(> 7)  13 FR 3:31/K
Joel Knopp Minnesota-Morris1355 28:11.912  14 FR 3:31/K
Tyler Finger Wis.-Superior1413 28:19.213  15 JR 3:32/K
Raymond Abraham Minnesota-Morris1348 28:27.414  16 SR 3:33/K
Ethan Carter Martin Luther1338 28:28.315  17 JR 3:34/K
Nathan Smoller St. Scholastica1406 28:28.9(> 7)  18 FR 3:34/K
Henry Seeb Wis.-Superior1419 28:34.716  19 SR 3:34/K
Jacob Melso Martin Luther1344 28:36.117  20 SR 3:35/K
Cam Pearson St. Scholastica1400 28:38.4(> 7)  21 SR 3:35/K
Jakin Anderson Bethany Lutheran1324 28:42.318  22 SO 3:35/K
Ryan Maertz Martin Luther1343 28:45.119  23 SO 3:36/K
Benjamin Barnack Minnesota-Morris1350 28:46.620  24 SR 3:36/K
Benjamin Tweit Bethany Lutheran1330 28:55.221  25 JR 3:37/K
Rory Shackelford Minnesota-Morris1356 28:57.022  26 FR 3:37/K
Edmund Cease Minnesota-Morris1352 28:58.623  27 SR 3:37/K
Christian Thielke Minnesota-Morris1358 28:59.024  28 JR 3:37/K
Devon Byers St. Scholastica1386 29:00.3(> 7)  29 FR 3:38/K
Gavin Fountaine Northland1368 29:08.325  30 SO 3:39/K
Travis Gee Wis.-Superior1414 29:15.226  31 JR 3:39/K
Nick Kunce Northland1370 29:22.427  32 SO 3:40/K
Cameron Larson Northwestern (Minn.)1376 29:25.528  33 SO 3:41/K
John Schwinghammer St. Scholastica1405 29:29.8(> 7)  34 FR 3:41/K
Max Kivi Minnesota-Morris1354 29:30.8(> 7)  35 SO 3:41/K
Stefan Prince Bethany Lutheran1328 29:37.629  36 SR 3:42/K
Caleb Lash Martin Luther1341 29:43.230  37 FR 3:43/K
Emil Bratbak St. Scholastica1385 29:52.6(> 7)  38 SO 3:44/K
Mitchell Hammer Wis.-Superior1415 29:53.531  39 FR 3:44/K
Nathan Runck Northwestern (Minn.)1379 29:56.132  40 SO 3:45/K
Josiah Loersch Martin Luther1342 29:56.633  41 FR 3:45/K
Grant Moody Crown1334 29:57.534  42 FR 3:45/K
Andrew Stanek Minnesota-Morris1357 29:59.8(> 7)  43 SO 3:45/K
Jack Meinert St. Scholastica1398 30:12.1(> 7)  44 FR 3:47/K
Gabriel Raguse St. Scholastica1401 30:19.2(> 7)  45 JR 3:47/K
Nic Knutson Crown1333 30:19.735  46 FR 3:47/K
Anthony Knode Bethany Lutheran1326 30:20.636  47 SO 3:48/K
Ben Lundsten Northwestern (Minn.)1377 30:26.637  48 FR 3:48/K
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November 02, 2019

Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Levi Stelljes Martin Luther1347 30:28.838  49 SO 3:49/K
Conner Fitzgerald Minnesota-Morris1353 30:31.8(> 7)  50 SO 3:49/K
Anders Braaten St. Scholastica1384 30:32.0(> 7)  51 JR 3:49/K
Evan Storbakken St. Scholastica1409 30:41.5(> 7)  52 FR 3:50/K
Mitchell Hughes St. Scholastica1393 30:45.3(> 7)  53 JR 3:51/K
Ryan McCue Bethany Lutheran1327 31:07.539  54 SO 3:53/K
Joe Lynch St. Scholastica1396 31:21.3(> 7)  55 FR 3:55/K
Henry Trajano Minnesota-Morris1359 31:27.6(> 7)  56 FR 3:56/K
Brent Reller Northwestern (Minn.)1378 31:28.240  57 SO 3:56/K
Gus Schatzlein St. Scholastica1403 31:38.0(> 7)  58 SO 3:57/K
Pj Rubin St. Scholastica1402 31:38.7(> 7)  59 FR 3:57/K
Connor Nelson Wis.-Superior1417 31:40.141  60 SO 3:58/K
Gabriel Brand Minnesota-Morris1351 32:04.2(> 7)  61 FR 4:01/K
Andrew Carlock North Central (Minn.)1361 32:05.9(< 5)  62 JR 4:01/K
Hayden Palmer Northland1373 32:08.942  63 FR 4:01/K
Drake Hacker St. Scholastica1392 32:15.9(> 7)  64 FR 4:02/K
Jack Christianson St. Scholastica1387 32:22.2(> 7)  65 SR 4:03/K
Tye Christianson St. Scholastica1388 32:23.0(> 7)  66 FR 4:03/K
Jack Campbell North Central (Minn.)1360 32:27.8(< 5)  67 SO 4:03/K
Sam Anderson St. Scholastica1381 32:33.7(> 7)  68 SR 4:04/K
Jacob Tesch Bethany Lutheran1329 32:39.943  69 SO 4:05/K
Cody Schneider St. Scholastica1404 32:42.9(> 7)  70 FR 4:05/K
Michael Gregoria Crown1332 32:43.144  71 FR 4:05/K
Joshua Porter Wis.-Superior1418 32:49.5(> 7)  72 FR 4:06/K
Noah Arnold Martin Luther1337 32:56.845  73 SO 4:07/K
Tyrease James Northland1369 33:08.946  74 FR 4:09/K
Matthew Clarke St. Scholastica1389 33:19.2(> 7)  75 FR 4:10/K
Tyler Davis Crown1331 33:36.347  76 FR 4:12/K
Jacob Stiele St. Scholastica1408 33:38.1(> 7)  77 JR 4:12/K
Austin Dodge Northland1366 33:50.648  78 JR 4:14/K
Juan Escobar Martin Luther1339 33:56.8(> 7)  79 FR 4:15/K
Tyler Dodge Northland1367 34:06.749  80 JR 4:16/K
Kevin Renner Martin Luther1345 34:13.0(> 7)  81 SO 4:17/K
Logan Thoreson St. Scholastica1411 34:13.7(> 7)  82 FR 4:17/K
Sean McLaughlin Northland1371 34:14.450  83 FR 4:17/K
Tim McPherson Northland1372 34:24.1(> 7)  84 FR 4:18/K
Casey Voss Crown1336 35:01.451  85 SO 4:23/K
Dalton Huonder Bethany Lutheran1325 35:28.552  86 JR 4:26/K
Christian Huonder Martin Luther1340 36:21.6(> 7)  87 SO 4:33/K
Noah Durbin North Central (Minn.)1362 36:29.5(< 5)  88 FR 4:34/K
Alex Sugi Crown1335 37:36.353  89 FR 4:42/K
Nathan Swan Northwestern (Minn.)1380 38:25.754  90 FR 4:48/K
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November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   19

Team - St. Scholastica

27:02.7Average Time:

1391     1 26:32.11 26:32.1    1 SR 0:00.0Easton Foss
1390     2 26:32.23 53:04.3    2 FR 0:00.1Lars Dewall
1382     3 26:42.96 1:19:47.2    3 JR 0:10.8Isaac Boedigheimer
1397     6 27:34.112 1:47:21.3    4 SO 1:02.0Nick Matelich
1407     7 27:51.919 2:15:13.2    5 JR 1:19.8Ryan Steger
1394 (8) 27:58.2(27) 2:43:11.4    6 SO 1:26.1Bjorn Larson
1395 (11) 28:02.0(38) 3:11:13.4    7 SO 1:29.9Jonathan Laughlin
1399 More Than  7 28:03.0 3:39:16.4    8 JR 1:30.9Tamer Mische-Richter
1410 More Than  7 28:06.3 4:07:22.7    9 FR 1:34.2Matthew Stuber
1406 More Than  7 28:28.9 4:35:51.6   10 FR 1:56.8Nathan Smoller
1400 More Than  7 28:38.4 5:04:30.0   11 SR 2:06.3Cam Pearson
1386 More Than  7 29:00.3 5:33:30.3   12 FR 2:28.2Devon Byers
1405 More Than  7 29:29.8 6:03:00.1   13 FR 2:57.7John Schwinghammer
1385 More Than  7 29:52.6 6:32:52.7   14 SO 3:20.5Emil Bratbak
1398 More Than  7 30:12.1 7:03:04.8   15 FR 3:40.0Jack Meinert
1401 More Than  7 30:19.2 7:33:24.0   16 JR 3:47.1Gabriel Raguse
1384 More Than  7 30:32.0 8:03:56.0   17 JR 3:59.9Anders Braaten
1409 More Than  7 30:41.5 8:34:37.5   18 FR 4:09.4Evan Storbakken
1393 More Than  7 30:45.3 9:05:22.8   19 JR 4:13.2Mitchell Hughes
1396 More Than  7 31:21.3 9:36:44.1   20 FR 4:49.2Joe Lynch
1403 More Than  7 31:38.0 10:08:22.1   21 SO 5:05.9Gus Schatzlein
1402 More Than  7 31:38.7 10:40:00.8   22 FR 5:06.6Pj Rubin
1392 More Than  7 32:15.9 11:12:16.7   23 FR 5:43.8Drake Hacker
1387 More Than  7 32:22.2 11:44:38.9   24 SR 5:50.1Jack Christianson
1388 More Than  7 32:23.0 12:17:01.9   25 FR 5:50.9Tye Christianson
1381 More Than  7 32:33.7 12:49:35.6   26 SR 6:01.6Sam Anderson
1404 More Than  7 32:42.9 13:22:18.5   27 FR 6:10.8Cody Schneider
1389 More Than  7 33:19.2 13:55:37.7   28 FR 6:47.1Matthew Clarke
1408 More Than  7 33:38.1 14:29:15.8   29 JR 7:06.0Jacob Stiele
1411 More Than  7 34:13.7 15:03:29.5   30 FR 7:41.6Logan Thoreson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   69

Team - Wis.-Superior

28:20.3Average Time:

1416     5 27:31.05 27:31.0    1 SO 0:00.0Derrick Moe
1412     9 28:01.114 55:32.1    2 SR 0:30.1Edward Carlson
1413    13 28:19.227 1:23:51.3    3 JR 0:48.2Tyler Finger
1419    16 28:34.743 1:52:26.0    4 SR 1:03.7Henry Seeb
1414    26 29:15.269 2:21:41.2    5 JR 1:44.2Travis Gee
1415 (31) 29:53.5(100) 2:51:34.7    6 FR 2:22.5Mitchell Hammer
1417 (41) 31:40.1(141) 3:23:14.8    7 SO 4:09.1Connor Nelson
1418 More Than  7 32:49.5 3:56:04.3    8 FR 5:18.5Joshua Porter
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November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   72

Team - Minnesota-Morris

28:22.0Average Time:

1349     4 27:26.94 27:26.9    1 SR 0:00.0Ryan Anderson
1355    12 28:11.916 55:38.8    2 FR 0:45.0Joel Knopp
1348    14 28:27.430 1:24:06.2    3 SR 1:00.5Raymond Abraham
1350    20 28:46.650 1:52:52.8    4 SR 1:19.7Benjamin Barnack
1356    22 28:57.072 2:21:49.8    5 FR 1:30.1Rory Shackelford
1352 (23) 28:58.6(95) 2:50:48.4    6 SR 1:31.7Edmund Cease
1358 (24) 28:59.0(119) 3:19:47.4    7 JR 1:32.1Christian Thielke
1354 More Than  7 29:30.8 3:49:18.2    8 SO 2:03.9Max Kivi
1357 More Than  7 29:59.8 4:19:18.0    9 SO 2:32.9Andrew Stanek
1353 More Than  7 30:31.8 4:49:49.8   10 SO 3:04.9Conner Fitzgerald
1359 More Than  7 31:27.6 5:21:17.4   11 FR 4:00.7Henry Trajano
1351 More Than  7 32:04.2 5:53:21.6   12 FR 4:37.3Gabriel Brand

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  114

Team - Martin Luther

29:05.9Average Time:

1338    15 28:28.315 28:28.3    1 JR 0:00.0Ethan Carter
1344    17 28:36.132 57:04.4    2 SR 0:07.8Jacob Melso
1343    19 28:45.151 1:25:49.5    3 SO 0:16.8Ryan Maertz
1341    30 29:43.281 1:55:32.7    4 FR 1:14.9Caleb Lash
1342    33 29:56.6114 2:25:29.3    5 FR 1:28.3Josiah Loersch
1347 (38) 30:28.8(152) 2:55:58.1    6 SO 2:00.5Levi Stelljes
1337 (45) 32:56.8(197) 3:28:54.9    7 SO 4:28.5Noah Arnold
1339 More Than  7 33:56.8 4:02:51.7    8 FR 5:28.5Juan Escobar
1345 More Than  7 34:13.0 4:37:04.7    9 SO 5:44.7Kevin Renner
1340 More Than  7 36:21.6 5:13:26.3   10 SO 7:53.3Christian Huonder

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  143

Team - Bethany Lutheran

29:44.7Average Time:

1324    18 28:42.318 28:42.3    1 SO 0:00.0Jakin Anderson
1330    21 28:55.239 57:37.5    2 JR 0:12.9Benjamin Tweit
1328    29 29:37.668 1:27:15.1    3 SR 0:55.3Stefan Prince
1326    36 30:20.6104 1:57:35.7    4 SO 1:38.3Anthony Knode
1327    39 31:07.5143 2:28:43.2    5 SO 2:25.2Ryan McCue
1329 (43) 32:39.9(186) 3:01:23.1    6 SO 3:57.6Jacob Tesch
1325 (52) 35:28.5(238) 3:36:51.6    7 JR 6:46.2Dalton Huonder

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  147

Team - Northwestern (Minn.)

29:51.7Average Time:

1375    10 28:01.910 28:01.9    1 FR 0:00.0Wes Donaldson
1376    28 29:25.538 57:27.4    2 SO 1:23.6Cameron Larson
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November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  147

Team - Northwestern (Minn.)

29:51.7Average Time:

1379    32 29:56.170 1:27:23.5    3 SO 1:54.2Nathan Runck
1377    37 30:26.6107 1:57:50.1    4 FR 2:24.7Ben Lundsten
1378    40 31:28.2147 2:29:18.3    5 SO 3:26.3Brent Reller
1380 (54) 38:25.7(201) 3:07:44.0    6 FR 10:23.8Nathan Swan

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  188

Team - Northland

31:31.9Average Time:

1368    25 29:08.325 29:08.3    1 SO 0:00.0Gavin Fountaine
1370    27 29:22.452 58:30.7    2 SO 0:14.1Nick Kunce
1373    42 32:08.994 1:30:39.6    3 FR 3:00.6Hayden Palmer
1369    46 33:08.9140 2:03:48.5    4 FR 4:00.6Tyrease James
1366    48 33:50.6188 2:37:39.1    5 JR 4:42.3Austin Dodge
1367 (49) 34:06.7(237) 3:11:45.8    6 JR 4:58.4Tyler Dodge
1371 (50) 34:14.4(287) 3:46:00.2    7 FR 5:06.1Sean McLaughlin
1372 More Than  7 34:24.1 4:20:24.3    8 FR 5:15.8Tim McPherson

Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places):  211

Team - Crown

32:19.6Average Time:

1334    34 29:57.534 29:57.5    1 FR 0:00.0Grant Moody
1333    35 30:19.769 1:00:17.2    2 FR 0:22.2Nic Knutson
1332    44 32:43.1113 1:33:00.3    3 FR 2:45.6Michael Gregoria
1331    47 33:36.3160 2:06:36.6    4 FR 3:38.8Tyler Davis
1336    51 35:01.4211 2:41:38.0    5 SO 5:03.9Casey Voss
1335 (53) 37:36.3(264) 3:19:14.3    6 FR 7:38.8Alex Sugi

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - North Central (Minn.)
Average Time:

1361 Less Than  5 32:05.9 32:05.9    1 JR 0:00.0Andrew Carlock
1360 Less Than  5 32:27.8 1:04:33.7    2 SO 0:21.9Jack Campbell
1362 Less Than  5 36:29.5 1:41:03.2    3 FR 4:23.6Noah Durbin
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